
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-594 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Corrected; Approved

File created: In control:2/9/2024 Park & Recreation Department

On agenda: Final action:2/28/2024

Title: Authorize (1) Supplemental Agreement No. 1 to the Construction Manager at Risk Agreement with JE
Dunn-Russell, a joint venture, to provide construction services for Part One of the Cotton Bowl
Renovation, Rehabilitation and Addition Project located at 3750 The Midway in Fair Park (which
includes an owner’s contingency of $1,541,553.00 and a Guaranteed Maximum Price of
$51,385,067.00); and (2) establish appropriations in an amount not to exceed $31,426,620.00 in the
2024 Certificate of Obligation Fund - Not to exceed $52,926,620.00, from $145,000.00 to
$53,071,620.00 - Financing: 2024 Certificate of Obligation Fund ($31,426,620.00) and Fair Park
Revenue Bonds, Series 2023 Fund ($21,500,000.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 7

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

